309
Industrial C
ontrol C
om
ponents
LAY7 series of pushbutton switches provide:
   Control and indicate the status of the circuit
230

LAY7 Pushbutton Switches
Standard: IEC 60947-5
Order Information
Y
LAY7
2 22
3 25
4 30
20:2     C   R
21:2     C   R
30:3  L   C   R
31:3  L   C   R
33:3  L   C   R
M
MZS
LAY7
10:  1NO
01:  1NC
20:  2NO
02:  2NC
11:  1NO+1NC
10:  1NO
  01: 1NC
20:  2NO
  02: 2NC
11:  1NO+1NC
2 22
3 25
4 30
2 22
3 25
4 30
3
4
3
4
LAY711Y202
LAY711Y212
LAY711Y302
LAY711Y312
LAY720Y332
LAY711M32
LAY711M42
LAY711MZS32
LAY711MZS42
Key-operated Selective Switches
Name Type OperationNO + NC Installation
Key-operated p
p
Name NO + NC Type InstallationColor
Green
Red
Green
Red
Mushroom Button
Momentary
Reference
Unit: MM
Dimension
Reference
Unit: MM
Dimension
Maintained
10:  1NO
01:  1NC
20:  2NO
02:  2NC
11:  1NO+1NC
p  reset
p  reset

M
M
Order Information
LAY7 Pushbutton Switches
Standard: IEC 60947-5
LAY710ZS32
LAY701ZS42
LAY711ZS32
LAY711ZS42
LAY7
Emergency Stop Button
Name NO + NC Type Color Installation
Reference
Unit: M
Dimension
LAY7 *
Illuminated Pushbutton Switches
Name TypeNO + NC Voltage LightInstallation
Note: Supplier voltage code: T:6V, B:24V, F:110V, M:220V, N:230V, Q:380V
The pure white and pure blue are only available for LED lamp.
Reference
Unit: M
Dimension
Color
10: 1NO
01: NC
20: 2NC
02: 2NC
11: 1NO+1NC
ZS:Emergency
N
L
Blank:
Neon
LED
Filament
3: Green
4: Red
5: Yellow
6:Blue
7:Pure white
8:Pure blue
10: 1NO
01: NC
20: 2NC
02: 2NC
11: 1NO+1NC
D: Momentary
(Illuminated)
T: 6V
B: 24V
F: 110V
M: 220V
Q: 380V
2: Φ22
3: Φ25
4: Φ30
2: Φ22
3: Φ25
4: Φ30
3: Green
4: Red
*
LAY711D3*2

ponents
LAY7 Pushbutton Switches
Order Information
Standard: IEC 60947-5
LAY7
10:  1NO
01:  1NC
20:  2NO
02:  2NC
11:  1NO+1NC
T: 6V
B: 24V
F: 110V
N: 230V
Q: 380V
XD1
XD2
XD3
LAY7
T: 6V
B: 24V
F: 110V
N: 230V
Q: 380V
2 22 LAY7XD11*2
LAY7XD23*2
LAY7XD34*2
LAY7XD15*2
LAY7XD26*2
LAY7XD37*2
LAY7XD38*2
BE LAY7BE101
LAY7BE102
LAY7BE103
LAY7BE104
LAY7BE105
LAY7
101:  1NO
  102: 1NC
103:  2NO
104:  2NC
105:  1N0+1NC
*
*
2 22
3 25
4 30
Illuminated Selective Switches
Reference
Unit: MM
Dimension
Reference
Unit: MM
Dimension
Name OperationTypeNO + NC Color Voltage LightInstall
3
4
Green
Red
 C R
L C R
20:2p
30:3p